
走行会 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

OPEN Entry :1    Start :1
1 16 RTE ﾐｾｶﾞﾜ RX-8 TYPE-S A050 255 40/17R 1'05.376 10 / 14 157.457

Expert Entry :5    Start :5
1 23 FC TYPE-S RS SP 235 40/18R 1'07.533 4 / 16 156.977
2 17 RTE naomisan RX-8 TYPE-S AD07 245 40/18R 1'07.724 6 / 14 0.191 158.149
3 20 RTE kero TYPE-S R1R 255 40/17R 1'08.138 4 / 13 0.605 152.888
4 18 ｢もと｣ TYPE-S R1R 255 40/17R 1'08.285 9 / 10 0.752 157.411
5 25 RTEれじ TYPE-S RE11 255 35/18R 1'10.135 13 / 14 2.602 155.106

Light Entry :11    Start :11
1 19 やまと TYPE-S R1R 235 40/18R 1'08.499 14 / 16 153.780
2 21 RTE take0426 TYPE-S R1R 235 45/17R 1'09.431 6 / 13 0.932 154.242
3 24 CHABO TYPE-S RE11 225 45/18R 1'10.396 6 / 13 1.897 153.366
4 32 あろｰず TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'10.409 10 / 21 1.910 154.022
5 47 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS RE11 235 40/18R 1'11.072 7 / 38 2.573 152.241
6 30 よっすぃ~ TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'11.122 10 / 20 2.623 151.536
7 51 Delvecchio(ﾃﾞﾙﾍﾞｯｷｵ) TYPE-S RE11 235 45/17R 1'11.144 11 / 36 2.645 153.278
8 52 ひぃろ TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'11.361 7 / 34 2.862 155.463
9 54 ゆうゆう TYPE-S AD07 235 45/18R 1'11.542 4 / 35 3.043 152.070

10 44 ﾅｶｼﾞ TYPE-S RE050 225 45/18R 1'11.770 17 / 37 3.271 151.303
11 58 なつき TYPE-S RE040 225 45/18R 1'15.275 28 / 32 6.776 151.771

More Entry :20    Start :20
1 39 ｼｮｳﾏﾝ TYPE-S RE01R 225 45/18R 1'08.273 5 / 32 156.295
2 42 りょぅちん TYPE-S Z1 225 45/18R 1'09.131 19 / 34 0.858 150.986
3 22 RTE mic TYPE-S AD07 245 40/18R 1'09.760 4 / 8 1.487 152.629
4 46 t-hide TYPE-S RE01R 225 45/18R 1'09.876 12 / 34 1.603 153.715
5 37 きはち TYPE-S RE11 235 45/17R 1'10.180 7 / 18 1.907 156.137
6 35 めい MSV RE11 245 40/18R 1'10.226 7 / 13 1.953 154.110
7 43 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S AD07 245 40/18R 1'10.301 6 / 19 2.028 154.462
8 45 おいちゃん☆ MSV RE01R 235 45/17R 1'10.422 22 / 35 2.149 153.562
9 40 やっち MSV2 AD07 235 45/17R 1'10.424 8 / 32 2.151 153.257

10 27 しろくま@えいと TYPE-S AD07 245 40/18R 1'10.490 20 / 21 2.217 153.693
11 34 DEEP MSV2 RE11 245 40/18R 1'10.542 10 / 21 2.269 151.622
12 49 ｹﾝｹﾝ SPL2 R1R 255 35/18R 1'10.570 17 / 32 2.297 157.114
13 31 yu-pa TYPE-S RE01R 235 40/18R 1'10.582 11 / 19 2.309 151.197
14 28 うぴ MSV Z1 225 45/18R 1'10.598 21 / 21 2.325 151.070
15 48 みげる MSV2 RE11 245 45/18R 1'10.929 32 / 36 2.656 151.643
16 33 kamekichi(純情派) TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'10.937 20 / 20 2.664 151.345
17 50 あらとも TYPE-S RE01R 245 40/18R 1'11.228 19 / 34 2.955 154.661
18 61 ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S その他 245 40/18R 1'11.641 17 / 34 3.368 151.049
19 41 ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'12.053 16 / 32 3.780 157.297
20 57 BRYU TYPE-S AD07 245 45/17R 1'12.315 7 / 32 4.042 150.691

STD Entry :6    Start :6
1 26 ぱらら STD 5MT R1R 245 40/18R 1'09.464 8 / 11 150.817
2 60 ﾊﾜｲ STD 5MT R1R 245 40/18R 1'09.839 14 / 37 0.375 149.357
3 36 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ STD 5MT R1R 245 45/17R 1'10.557 14 / 15 1.093 150.250
4 38 ﾖﾛﾖﾛ STD 5MT RE11 265 35/18R 1'11.046 16 / 18 1.582 147.763
5 53 ﾉﾘﾁ STD 5MT RE001 225 45/18R 1'12.327 12 / 33 2.863 146.480
6 56 ごう STD 5MT AD07 225 45/18R 1'12.847 20 / 30 3.383 145.572

AT Entry :3    Start :3
1 29 さなぎんっ! STD 4AT R1R 255 40/17R 1'11.214 7 / 14 146.381
2 55 なかじ～ TYPE-E 4AT RE01R 245 40/18R 1'13.272 30 / 32 2.058 141.176
3 59 jei TYPE-E 4AT AD07 225 45/18R 1'16.894 33 / 33 5.680 142.650

Top
Km/hTire Lap GapBest TimePos No Name CarName

ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝｶｯﾌﾟ2008Winter＆RX-RACE

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



走行会 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 16 OPEN 1 RTE ﾐｾｶﾞﾜ RX-8 TYPE-S A050 255 40/17R 1'05.376 10 / 14 157.457
2 23 Expert 1 FC TYPE-S RS SP 235 40/18R 1'07.533 4 / 16 2.157 156.977
3 17 Expert 2 RTE naomisan RX-8 TYPE-S AD07 245 40/18R 1'07.724 6 / 14 2.348 158.149
4 20 Expert 3 RTE kero TYPE-S R1R 255 40/17R 1'08.138 4 / 13 2.762 152.888
5 39 More 1 ｼｮｳﾏﾝ TYPE-S RE01R 225 45/18R 1'08.273 5 / 32 2.897 156.295
6 18 Expert 4 ｢もと｣ TYPE-S R1R 255 40/17R 1'08.285 9 / 10 2.909 157.411
7 19 Light 1 やまと TYPE-S R1R 235 40/18R 1'08.499 14 / 16 3.123 153.780
8 42 More 2 りょぅちん TYPE-S Z1 225 45/18R 1'09.131 19 / 34 3.755 150.986
9 21 Light 2 RTE take0426 TYPE-S R1R 235 45/17R 1'09.431 6 / 13 4.055 154.242

10 26 STD 1 ぱらら STD 5MT R1R 245 40/18R 1'09.464 8 / 11 4.088 150.817
11 22 More 3 RTE mic TYPE-S AD07 245 40/18R 1'09.760 4 / 8 4.384 152.629
12 60 STD 2 ﾊﾜｲ STD 5MT R1R 245 40/18R 1'09.839 14 / 37 4.463 149.357
13 46 More 4 t-hide TYPE-S RE01R 225 45/18R 1'09.876 12 / 34 4.500 153.715
14 25 Expert 5 RTEれじ TYPE-S RE11 255 35/18R 1'10.135 13 / 14 4.759 155.106
15 37 More 5 きはち TYPE-S RE11 235 45/17R 1'10.180 7 / 18 4.804 156.137
16 35 More 6 めい MSV RE11 245 40/18R 1'10.226 7 / 13 4.850 154.110
17 43 More 7 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S AD07 245 40/18R 1'10.301 6 / 19 4.925 154.462
18 24 Light 3 CHABO TYPE-S RE11 225 45/18R 1'10.396 6 / 13 5.020 153.366
19 32 Light 4 あろｰず TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'10.409 10 / 21 5.033 154.022
20 45 More 8 おいちゃん☆ MSV RE01R 235 45/17R 1'10.422 22 / 35 5.046 153.562
21 40 More 9 やっち MSV2 AD07 235 45/17R 1'10.424 8 / 32 5.048 153.257
22 27 More 10 しろくま@えいと TYPE-S AD07 245 40/18R 1'10.490 20 / 21 5.114 153.693
23 34 More 11 DEEP MSV2 RE11 245 40/18R 1'10.542 10 / 21 5.166 151.622
24 36 STD 3 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ STD 5MT R1R 245 45/17R 1'10.557 14 / 15 5.181 150.250
25 49 More 12 ｹﾝｹﾝ SPL2 R1R 255 35/18R 1'10.570 17 / 32 5.194 157.114
26 31 More 13 yu-pa TYPE-S RE01R 235 40/18R 1'10.582 11 / 19 5.206 151.197
27 28 More 14 うぴ MSV Z1 225 45/18R 1'10.598 21 / 21 5.222 151.070
28 48 More 15 みげる MSV2 RE11 245 45/18R 1'10.929 32 / 36 5.553 151.643
29 33 More 16 kamekichi(純情派) TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'10.937 20 / 20 5.561 151.345
30 38 STD 4 ﾖﾛﾖﾛ STD 5MT RE11 265 35/18R 1'11.046 16 / 18 5.670 147.763
31 47 Light 5 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS RE11 235 40/18R 1'11.072 7 / 38 5.696 152.241
32 30 Light 6 よっすぃ~ TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'11.122 10 / 20 5.746 151.536
33 51 Light 7 Delvecchio(ﾃﾞﾙﾍﾞｯｷｵ) TYPE-S RE11 235 45/17R 1'11.144 11 / 36 5.768 153.278
34 29 AT 1 さなぎんっ! STD 4AT R1R 255 40/17R 1'11.214 7 / 14 5.838 146.381
35 50 More 17 あらとも TYPE-S RE01R 245 40/18R 1'11.228 19 / 34 5.852 154.661
36 52 Light 8 ひぃろ TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'11.361 7 / 34 5.985 155.463
37 54 Light 9 ゆうゆう TYPE-S AD07 235 45/18R 1'11.542 4 / 35 6.166 152.070
38 61 More 18 ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S その他 245 40/18R 1'11.641 17 / 34 6.265 151.049
39 44 Light 10 ﾅｶｼﾞ TYPE-S RE050 225 45/18R 1'11.770 17 / 37 6.394 151.303
40 41 More 19 ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'12.053 16 / 32 6.677 157.297
41 57 More 20 BRYU TYPE-S AD07 245 45/17R 1'12.315 7 / 32 6.939 150.691
42 53 STD 5 ﾉﾘﾁ STD 5MT RE001 225 45/18R 1'12.327 12 / 33 6.951 146.480
43 56 STD 6 ごう STD 5MT AD07 225 45/18R 1'12.847 20 / 30 7.471 145.572
44 55 AT 2 なかじ～ TYPE-E 4AT RE01R 245 40/18R 1'13.272 30 / 32 7.896 141.176
45 58 Light 11 なつき TYPE-S RE040 225 45/18R 1'15.275 28 / 32 9.899 151.771
46 59 AT 3 jei TYPE-E 4AT AD07 225 45/18R 1'16.894 33 / 33 11.518 142.650

Entry :46    Start :46

GapBest Time Top
Km/hName CarName Tire LapPos No Class C.P.

ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝｶｯﾌﾟ2008Winter＆RX-RACE

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



ビギナークラス 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 63 ｶｯﾁｮ TYPE-S RE050 235 235 45/17R 1'11.700 11 / 16 154.750
2 62 ﾕｳｽｹ STD 5MT RE11 225 225 45/18R 1'12.041 15 / 16 0.341 145.533
3 73 K. HORIGUCHI TYPE-S AD07 245 40/18R 1'12.259 10 / 16 0.559 151.134
4 72 未来 TYPE-S AD07 245 40/18R 1'12.430 14 / 16 0.730 150.986
5 66 Hiroshi. TYPE-S RE050 225 225 45/18R 1'12.987 15 / 15 1.287 156.002
6 78 ﾀｹ TYPE-S RE040 225 45/18R 1'13.390 13 / 15 1.690 152.198
7 74 yuji TYPE-S AD07 235 235 45/17R 1'14.597 15 / 15 2.897 153.802
8 76 ｱﾂ TYPE-S RE040 225 40/18R 1'14.745 10 / 15 3.045 153.257
9 77 kou_ TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'15.147 11 / 14 3.447 154.728

10 64 MASSA by assam ｽﾉﾌﾚ白 AD07 225 225 45/18R 1'15.927 11 / 15 4.227 140.808
11 79 Kyo MSV3 RE040 225 225 45/18R 1'16.197 13 / 15 4.497 150.125
12 69 Riback TYPE-S AD07 225 45/18R 1'16.352 10 / 14 4.652 146.939
13 75 しゅうた TYPE-S RE050 225 225 45/18R 1'16.802 11 / 14 5.102 153.693
14 71 zirjaja TYPE-S etc 225 45/18R 1'17.603 10 / 14 5.903 148.863
15 65 かとけん ﾁﾀｸﾞﾚ AD07 245 245 35/18R 1'18.271 6 / 15 6.571 140.151
16 68 magic_flute TYPE-S RE040 225 45/18R 1'18.705 11 / 14 7.005 153.170
17 70 はいさいど STD 5MT etc 225 55/16R 1'20.208 14 / 14 8.508 137.387
18 67 Kikka STD 4AT RE11 245 245 45/17R 1'20.538 8 / 11 8.838 139.068

Entry :18    Start :18

Top
Km/hTire Lap GapBest TimePos No Name CarName

ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝｶｯﾌﾟ2008Winter＆RX-RACE

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



ＲＸ－８ＧｒａｎｄＰｒｉｘ 予選 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

予選結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 3 GP-1 1 Moto+ TYPE-S R1R 255 40/17R 1'06.444 3 / 7 157.895
2 5 GP-1 2 RTE K林 TYPE-S R1R 255 35/18R 1'06.478 5 / 8 0.034 156.002
3 1 GP-1 3 RTE ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝ雨宮張替 MSV1 R1R 265 35/18R 1'06.549 4 / 9 0.105 160.047
4 2 GP-1 4 RTEさわじぃ TYPE-S R1R 255 40/19R 1'06.579 7 / 9 0.135 158.777
5 6 GP-1 5 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S R1R 245 40/18R 1'07.074 4 / 8 0.630 154.396
6 7 GP-1 6 RTE みつ TYPE-S R1R 255 40/17R 1'07.173 7 / 8 0.729 160.882
7 13 GP-1 7 BKC Racing By RE 雨宮 TYPE-S R1R 245 40/18R 1'07.413 7 / 8 0.969 158.451
8 11 GP-2 1 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 TYPE-S R1R 255 40/17R 1'07.636 8 / 8 1.192 156.318
9 9 GP-2 2 RTE かねぴｰ TYPE-S RE11 225 45/18R 1'07.682 6 / 8 1.238 155.463

10 4 GP-1 8 RTEたっちん TYPE-S R1R 255 35/18R 1'07.971 5 / 8 1.527 158.381
11 15 GP-1 9 坪猫文具店@Akira1kw TYPE-S R1R 255 35/18R 1'08.573 4 / 8 2.129 158.637
12 14 GP-2 3 Den8 TYPE-S RE01R 225 45/18R 1'08.664 4 / 8 2.220 154.972
13 8 GP-1 10 RTE KOO TYPE-S R1R 265 35/18R 1'08.895 7 / 8 2.451 155.351
14 10 GP-1 11 RTE よた MSV3 RE11 255 35/18R 1'08.941 4 / 8 2.497 154.839
15 12 GP-2 4 RTE いなとみ圭 TYPE-S RE11 225 45/18R 1'09.500 6 / 6 3.056 154.352

Entry :15    Start :15

GapBest Time Top
Km/hName CarName Tire LapPos No Class C.P.

ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝｶｯﾌﾟ2008Winter＆RX-RACE

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



ＲＸ－８ＧｒａｎｄＰｒｉｘ 決勝 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

決勝結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 3 GP-1 1 Moto+ TYPE-S R1R 255 40/17R 12 13'33.114 1'06.862 2 / 12 155.732
2 5 GP-1 2 RTE K林 TYPE-S R1R 255 35/18R 12 13'33.697 0.583 1'06.876 4 / 12 157.297
3 2 GP-1 3 RTEさわじぃ TYPE-S R1R 255 40/19R 12 13'41.348 8.234 1'07.212 3 / 12 156.931
4 1 GP-1 4 RTE ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝ雨宮張替 MSV1 R1R 265 35/18R 12 13'42.292 9.178 1'07.128 3 / 12 158.987
5 13 GP-1 5 BKC Racing By RE 雨宮 TYPE-S R1R 245 40/18R 12 13'52.151 19.037 1'07.759 12 / 12 156.840
6 6 GP-1 6 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S R1R 245 40/18R 12 13'56.348 23.234 1'08.363 2 / 12 154.198
7 11 GP-2 1 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 TYPE-S R1R 255 40/17R 12 14'01.322 28.208 1'08.585 2 / 12 155.106
8 7 GP-1 7 RTE みつ TYPE-S R1R 255 40/17R 12 14'03.761 30.647 1'08.341 4 / 12 160.452
9 14 GP-2 2 Den8 TYPE-S RE01R 225 45/18R 12 14'05.128 32.014 1'08.917 2 / 12 154.484

10 15 GP-1 8 坪猫文具店@Akira1kw TYPE-S R1R 255 35/18R 12 14'07.246 34.132 1'09.188 4 / 12 156.476
11 9 GP-2 3 RTE かねぴｰ TYPE-S RE11 225 45/18R 12 14'07.479 34.365 1'09.160 4 / 12 155.039
12 8 GP-1 9 RTE KOO TYPE-S R1R 265 35/18R 12 14'07.897 34.783 1'09.122 12 / 12 155.844
13 12 GP-2 4 RTE いなとみ圭 TYPE-S RE11 225 45/18R 12 14'13.295 40.181 1'09.519 2 / 12 155.508
14 10 GP-1 10 RTE よた MSV3 RE11 255 35/18R 12 14'26.860 53.746 1'10.144 5 / 12 152.866
15 4 GP-1 11 RTEたっちん TYPE-S R1R 255 35/18R 4 4'48.506 8Laps 1'09.153 4 / 4 156.681

Fastest Lap

GP-1 1'06.862 (2 / 12) 110.107 km/h 3 Moto+ / TYPE-S
GP-2 1'08.585 (2 / 12) 107.341 km/h 11 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 / TYPE-S

Start Time :11:45'40    Finish Time :11:59'13.114 Entry :15    Start :15    Finish :15

Top
Km/hLapTotal Time Gap Best TimeName CarName Tire LapPos No Class C.P.

ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝｶｯﾌﾟ2008Winter＆RX-RACE

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



ＲＸ－ＲＡＣＥ 予選 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

予選結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 83 Aｸﾗｽ 1 ﾊﾟﾝｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ 佐々木孝太 03G 255/40R17 1'00.012 3 / 3 180.783
2 85 Bｸﾗｽ 1 ﾚﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ 菊地 靖 R1R 265/35R18 1'04.715 4 / 4 4.703 164.634
3 84 Bｸﾗｽ 2 ﾅｲﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 谷川 達也 R1R 255/40R17 1'04.919 4 / 5 4.907 166.718
4 88 Bｸﾗｽ 3 LEGMOTORSPORT ﾃﾞｶﾄ~ Z1Star 245/40R18 1'05.779 4 / 7 5.767 161.170
5 87 Bｸﾗｽ 4 Rﾏｼﾞｯｸ 島谷 篤史 AD07 255/40R18 1'09.226 6 / 6 9.214 155.508
6 86 Bｸﾗｽ 5 佐藤商会 佐藤 基樹 AD07 255/35R18 1'10.195 6 / 7 10.183 157.549

Entry :6    Start :6

Top
Km/hDriverShop Tire Lap GapBest TimePos No Class C.P.

ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝｶｯﾌﾟ2008Winter＆RX-RACE

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



ＲＸ－ＲＡＣＥ 決勝 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

決勝結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 83 Aｸﾗｽ 1 ﾊﾟﾝｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ 佐々木孝太 03G 255/40R17 8 8'33.011 59.901 2 / 8 180.421
2 84 Bｸﾗｽ 1 ﾅｲﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 谷川 達也 R1R 255/40R17 8 8'48.375 15.364 1'05.147 4 / 8 165.873
3 85 Bｸﾗｽ 2 ﾚﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ 菊地 靖 R1R 265/35R18 8 8'49.012 16.001 1'05.199 6 / 8 165.619
4 88 Bｸﾗｽ 3 LEGMOTORSPORT ﾃﾞｶﾄ~ Z1Star 245/40R18 8 8'57.241 24.230 1'05.969 3 / 8 159.363
5 87 Bｸﾗｽ 4 Rﾏｼﾞｯｸ 島谷 篤史 AD07 255/40R18 8 9'22.980 49.969 1'08.909 8 / 8 155.508
6 86 Bｸﾗｽ 5 佐藤商会 佐藤 基樹 AD07 255/35R18 8 9'31.395 58.384 1'09.747 7 / 8 159.034

Fastest Lap

Aｸﾗｽ 59.901 (2 / 8) 122.903 km/h 83 ﾊﾟﾝｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ / TYPE-S
Bｸﾗｽ 1'05.147 (4 / 8) 113.006 km/h 84 ﾅｲﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ / TYPE-S

Start Time :11:29'25    Finish Time :11:37'58.011 Entry :6    Start :6    Finish :6

Top
Km/hDriverShop Tire Lap LapTotal Time Gap Best TimePos No Class C.P.

ｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝｶｯﾌﾟ2008Winter＆RX-RACE

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)




